Under 15 Boys

Pos Time

00:19:25
00:19:29
00:19:43
00:19:47
00:19:57
00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:13
00:20:15
00:20:16
00:20:22
00:20:29
00:20:31
00:20:34
00:20:34
00:20:35
00:20:36
00:20:38
00:20:39
00:20:39
00:20:41
00:20:44
00:20:49
00:20:49
00:20:49
00:20:50
00:20:52
00:20:53
00:20:57
00:21:03
00:21:07
00:21:13
00:21:18
00:21:19
00:21:25
00:21:28
00:21:29
00:21:30
00:21:33
00:21:34
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Team

Bracknell AC

Bedford & County AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Tonbridge Ac

Saint Edmund Pacers
Brighton & Hove AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club

Swindon Harriers

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

Charnwood AC

Chelmsford AC

Burton AC

City Of Portsmouth AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Dacorum Athletics Club

City of Stoke AC

West Suffolk AC

Herts Phoenix Ac

Wallsend Harriers & AC
Preston Harriers

Wakefield District H & Ac
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Derby Athletic Club

Great Yarmouth & District AC
City Of Norwich AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Ashford AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Tonbridge Ac B

Preston Harriers B

Vale Of Aylesbury Ac
Wirral AC

St Albans Striders

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
City of Stoke AC B

Trafford Athletic Club

Timel

00:06:17
00:06:40
00:06:20
00:06:29
00:06:49
00:06:23
00:06:37
00:06:51
00:06:49
00:06:43
00:06:46
00:06:39
00:06:43
00:06:56
00:06:45
00:07:07
00:06:39
00:06:37
00:06:17
00:06:59
00:07:03
00:06:19
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:53
00:06:55
00:06:35
00:07:07
00:06:35
00:06:42
00:06:55
00:06:51
00:07:17
00:07:00
00:07:25
00:06:51
00:07:12
00:07:24
00:07:02
00:07:22
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Pos1l Namel

Elliott Langley-Aybar
Ethan Gibbs

Harry Cantell

Guy Bowers

Digby Pearson
Taylor Thom-Watts
Arnold Duan

Oskar Alsop

Jesse Bryant
Aidan Wolpert
Kieran James
Jamie Gilbey
Jacob Dutton
Justin Klepacz
Johnny Lee
Connor Barr

Joe Haydon

Craig Calver

Jake Summers
Thomas McCann
Albert Yates
Thomas Hastings
Arthur Evans
James Bastow
Jacob Dawe

Peter Herring
Osniel Segal
Austin Gibbs
Finley Winship
Noah Phillips
Oscar Barker
Caleb Emmett
Zach Ward

Jack Turner

James Clifford
Fred Reese

Isaac Gibson-Dunt
James Parker

Luke Smith

Sam Ingleby-Castleton

Time2

00:06:38
00:06:18
00:06:40
00:06:36
00:06:35
00:06:39
00:06:36
00:06:48
00:06:49
00:07:10
00:06:51
00:06:44
00:06:45
00:07:12
00:07:01
00:07:01
00:06:58
00:06:47
00:07:08
00:07:25
00:06:43
00:07:28
00:07:00
00:07:03
00:07:16
00:07:07
00:07:09
00:07:07
00:07:50
00:07:12
00:07:08
00:07:11
00:07:00
00:07:14
00:06:43
00:07:22
00:07:05
00:06:54
00:07:36
00:06:54
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Pos2 Name2

Jasper Legg

Fraser Williams
Joel Arnold-Pepper
Joel Graffin
Hamish Dover
George Urben
Luca Boulton
George Harradence
Finley Byrne
Hobbs Dinolt
Harry Fletcher
Josh Humphries
Morgan Fletcher
Toby Baker
Ricardo Cervera-Tomlin:
Josh Clarke

Max Roberts
Charles Cass-Courtney
Alban Wadley
Dominic Kelso
Jack Mawdsley
DanielJones
Thomas Fay

Oscar Walker

Max Taylor

Callum Finch
Frederick Harrison
Tom Barber
Caspar James
Oliver Howell
Finley Paton

Ben Bedford

Jamie Rogers
Matthew Bennett
Luca Dolan
Thomas Smout
Joseph McGrath
Alex Vout

Daniel Margiotta
Arlo Mander Tullius

Time3

00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:45
00:06:43
00:06:35
00:07:06
00:06:56
00:06:35
00:06:38
00:06:25
00:06:46
00:07:07
00:07:04
00:06:26
00:06:49
00:06:28
00:06:59
00:07:16
00:07:14
00:06:17
00:06:56
00:06:58
00:06:58
00:06:53
00:06:41
00:06:50
00:07:08
00:06:41
00:06:32
00:07:10
00:07:05
00:07:12
00:07:01
00:07:06
00:07:17
00:07:15
00:07:13
00:07:13
00:06:56
00:07:19
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Pos3 Name3

Edward Cunniffe
Oliver Henderson
Julius Goldie
Luca Szumilewicz
Dexter Marshall
Joaquin Perez Rork
Josiah Aldham
Miren Randhawa
James Mayneord
Max Lamy
Edward Rudkin
Fred Ferman
Oliver James
Luca De Giovanni
Zacchaeus Kelman
Oliver McDonald
Kevon Ratnayake
Leo Guermonprez
Harry Murphy
Kasper Pearson
Samuel Bates
Sydney Swan

Ted Bainbridge
Joel Hutchinson
Beau Pronesti
Bobby McEvoy
Isaac Jones

Harry Doran

Eli Dafforn

Lenny Alves
Aiden Tomsett
Tyler Griffiths
Sebastian Mottram
Harry Hopkinson
Joshua Ineson
Healey Cullen
Edward Goodwin
Judah Nyirongo
Charlie Smith
Thomas Daly



Pos Time Team Timel Pos1l Namel Time2 Pos2 Name2 Time3 Pos3 Name3

41 00:21:36 Bedford & County ACB 00:07:14 (61) Thomas Harper 00:07:03 (42) Henry Pyecroft 00:07:19 (41) Lucas Pitt

42 00:21:38 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC B 00:06:54 (33) JackBarlow 00:07:14 (32) Patrick Doyle 00:07:31 (42) AlexSmith

43 00:21:40 Herne Hill Harriers B 00:07:17 (64) AntonThomas 00:07:17 (55) Elias Collard 00:07:08 (43) Henry Kucerov

44 00:21:43 Bingley Harriers & AC 00:07:10 (53) Charlie Porteous 00:07:35 (64) Thomas Jebb 00:06:58 (44) Robert Carter

45 00:21:43 Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club 00:07:19 (67) JackFowler 00:07:29 (65) AaronDavies 00:06:57 (45) Rhys Davies

46 00:21:44 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC C 00:07:08 (51) DexterMein 00:07:26 (56) Billy Pharoah 00:07:11 (46) Benjamin Evans
47 00:21:48 City Of Portsmouth ACB 00:06:45 (20) Isaac Gill 00:07:40 (51) Brody Knipe 00:07:23 (47) Luke Cunningham
48 00:21:48 Kettering Town Harriers 00:06:48 (22) BenScott 00:06:58 (20) Oliver Smith 00:08:02 (48) Mathias Knights-Branch
49 00:21:54 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC B 00:07:12 (58) Frankie Fraser 00:07:06 (44) LeonBleach 00:07:36 (49) MarkBourne

50 00:21:59 North Somerset AC 00:07:22 (69) Thomas Sawyer 00:07:07 (53) AlexRice 00:07:30 (50) James Hatherall
51 00:22:02 Taunton AC 00:06:53 (31) Henry Perkins 00:08:19 (77) George Kershaw 00:06:52 (51) Edward Salter

52 00:22:05 Halifax Harriers & AC 00:06:40 (15) Isaac Male 00:07:45 (49) LucaBentley 00:07:42 (52) Toby Parr

53 00:22:09 CorbyAC 00:06:49 (24) BarneyBurman 00:07:53 (62) Jasper Neal 00:07:27 (53) Jake MacDonald
54 00:22:12 Durham City Harriers & AC 00:07:02 (42) Dominic Lee 00:07:03 (29) HenryEngelhart 00:08:08 (54) Leo Hutchinson
55 00:22:16 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield B 00:07:11 (55) Olly Howson 00:07:25 (57) Noah Abraham 00:07:41 (55) JasperKerr

56 00:22:19 Cambridge & Coleridge AC B 00:07:13 (59) Gareth Bentley 00:07:08 (46) James Bloore 00:07:59 (56) Hayden Shaw

57 00:22:19 Peterborough & Nene Valley AC 00:07:08 (50) Finlay Smith 00:07:13 (47) Monty Wood-Davis 00:08:00 (57) Luke Royston

58 00:22:21 Luton Athletic Club 00:07:00 (40) Jake Davis 00:07:20 (45) Leo Littlejohn 00:08:02 (58) Jonathan Gruppetta
59 00:22:23 Charnwood ACB 00:07:26 (78) Ewan Harris 00:07:31 (70) Jacob O'Connor 00:07:27 (59) Finley Melbourne
60 00:22:26 Leeds City Athletic Club B 00:07:24 (72) AlexRoss 00:07:30 (68) Callum Holmes 00:07:33 (60) Woody Beaumont
61 00:22:26 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 00:07:09 (52) BenedictRaby 00:07:28 (58) Max Unthank 00:07:50 (61) Blake Mcllwaine
62 00:22:30 Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club 00:07:10 (54) Owen Oswick 00:07:21 (54) Finley Potter 00:08:00 (62) Jonah Pickering
63 00:22:31 Aldershot Farnham & District 00:07:41 (85) Pranas Balsys 00:07:01 (61) RafiWeeks 00:07:50 (63) Charles Batchelor
64 00:22:37 Southport Waterloo AC 00:07:02 (44) Lewis Mcllroy 00:08:33 (82) Spencer Campbell 00:07:02 (64) James McGrory
65 00:22:42 Cityof YorkACB 00:07:12 (56) George Ghosh 00:07:46 (71) Leighton Hopkins 00:07:45 (65) Fletcher Matthews
66 00:22:43 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 00:07:18 (66) EthanHunter 00:07:43 (72) Charlie CJohnson 00:07:43 (66) Harry Watson

67 00:22:43 Vale Royal Ac 00:06:55 (36) Harvey Brown 00:07:50 (63) George Bright 00:07:59 (67) Sam Scott

68 00:22:49 Vale Of Aylesbury Ac B 00:07:54 (90) Peter Cheung 00:06:54 (66) Ronen Singh 00:08:01 (68) George Lloyd

69 00:22:51 North SomersetACB 00:07:37 (83) Sam Baker 00:07:38 (78) Henry Hughes 00:07:37 (69) Callum Elskamp
70 00:22:53 Mansfield Harriers 00:07:27 (79) Edward Macintyre 00:08:14 (85) HarryTonks 00:07:13 (70) Mihnea Radu

71 00:22:53 CharnwoodACC 00:07:45 (88) William Norman 00:07:26 (76) Alastair Greening 00:07:43 (71) Joseph Cunnington
72 00:23:08 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 00:07:18 (65) OscarHolroyd 00:07:43 (73) DylanLeadsom 00:08:07 (72) PeterTalks

73 00:23:21 Huntingdonshire AC 00:07:17 (62) JackBone 00:07:22 (60) Louis Spalding 00:08:43 (73) JakeJohnson

74 00:23:23 Tonbridge Ac C 00:07:26 (76) Bailey Webster 00:07:43 (75) Theo Ackerman 00:08:15 (74) Dougie Arnold

75 00:23:35 Stroud & District AC 00:07:27 (80) Miles Thompson 00:08:04 (81) OscarRedmond 00:08:05 (75) Jacob Wordsworth
76 00:23:43 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC C 00:07:44 (86) Seth Cooper 00:07:52 (83) Austin Coupar 00:08:08 (76) Charlie Orywal-Sykes
77 00:23:50 Newark AC 00:08:24 (96) BenLudlam 00:07:56 (88) Owen Treharne 00:07:31 (77) Reuben Shivas

78 00:23:54 WirralACB 00:07:40 (84) RoryBoyd 00:07:57 (84) Harry Evens 00:08:18 (78) Arthur Goulding
79 00:24:02 Notts AC 00:06:59 (38) Joshua Groves 00:07:15 (36) Harry Sinski 00:09:49 (79) Connor Godden
80 00:24:06 Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac 00:07:58 (91) Thomas Bland 00:08:22 (89) Cole Pruszak 00:07:47 (80) Bentley Cox

81 00:24:25 Sale Harriers Manchester B 00:08:04 (94) Samuel Haskins 00:07:21 (80) Arthur Fordyce 00:09:02 (81) William Haskins
82 00:24:40 Trafford Athletic Club B 00:07:44 (87) Logan Grocott 00:08:20 (86) Daniel White 00:08:37 (82) JosephBowden



Pos Time

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

00:24:51
00:13:38
00:14:28
00:14:51
00:14:54
00:15:03
00:15:17
00:16:34
00:18:21
00:07:13
00:07:21
00:07:25
00:08:03
00:08:20

Team

Mansfield Harriers B

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Herne Hill Harriers C

Derby Athletic Club B

Rushcliffe AC

Cambridge & Coleridge ACC
Saint Edmund Pacers B

Marshall Milton Keynes AC B
Burton ACB

St Albans Striders B

Bracknell AC B

West Suffolk AC B

City Of Norwich ACB

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club B

Timel

00:07:59
00:06:34
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:26
00:07:29
00:07:25
00:07:47
00:07:32
00:07:13
00:07:21
00:07:25
00:08:03
00:08:20

Pos1l Namel
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Oliwier MacUtkiewicz
Zakariya Rush

John Reynolds

Toby Newboult
ZachWard

Benjamin Zenner Branco
Jack Seager

Daniel Southgate
Jacob Manlove
Zachary Jones

Oliver Pullen

Maddox Law

Jake Guy

Ryan Bargh

Time2

00:08:10
00:07:05
00:07:23
00:07:45
00:07:28
00:07:35
00:07:53
00:08:48
00:10:49

Pos2 Name2

(87)
(15
(52
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
91)

James Govier
Jack Larkin
Daniel Cendrzak
Seth Burton

Leo Sweeney
Joseph Button
Bobbie Seager
Afonso Pereira
Alex Bowman

Time3
00:08:43 (83)

Pos3 Name3

William McClemens



